Discretionary Travel To Preferred Schools - Public Consultation

Q1. Do you think the rollout of the discretionary travel scheme should be discontinued from September 2014?

Answer Options	Response Percent	Response Count
Yes	7.5%	25
No	91.3%	304
Don't know	1.2%	4
	answered question	333
	skipped question	3

Q2. Please use the box below for any further comments you wish to make in respect of the Discretionary Travel Scheme.

Answer Options	Response Count	
		252
answered question		252
skipped question		84

Q3. Are you responding to this consultation as:

Answer Options	Response Percent	Response Count	
Parent/Carer	73.4%		243
Pupil	3.0%		10
Teacher	4.2%		14
School governor	6.3%		21
On behalf of an organisation (please specify below)	0.9%		3
Rather not say	4.2%		14
Other (please specify below)	7.9%		26
Comments			38
	answered question		331
	skipped question		5

Q4. Please indicate which district you live in

Answer Options	Response Percent	Response Count
Ashfield	5.5%	18
Bassetlaw	18.6%	61
Broxtowe	4.6%	15
Gedling	5.8%	19
Mansfield	14.0%	46
Newark and Sherwood	34.8%	114
Rushcliffe	13.4%	44
City of Nottingham	1.8%	6
Other (please specify below)	1.5%	5
Comments		8
	answered question	328
	skipped question	8

Q5. Postcode

Answer Options	Response Count
	328
answered question	328
skipped question	8